Lifting column
JS36DR1-3-R
Data sheet
01
JS36DR1-3-R is a rectangle 3-segment no hole column, perfect
for a wide range of different desk applications. The 3-segment
construction ensures a short installation dimension combined
with a long stroke length, making the JS36DR1-3-R an optimum

9
6
Ordering Key
B=Black
S=Gray
H=White
Color
Pre-weld bracket size & location
Installation length
Stroke length
Segment
Stand or upside down
Tube size
JS36ZDseries lifting column type
JS36D R1 - 3 - R - 650/560 - 0 - H
560/650
650/500
R=Reverse
S=Stand
2=Two-segment
3=Three-segment
R1=80x50
75x45
70x40